
PCHS Band Annual Fruit Sale
To order online with a credit card visit http://FreshFruitOrder.org/PortChester

The following items are only available for direct shipment through our Holiday Gift Shipping program.

• #810: 8-10 lbs. Navel Box  
• #811: 8-10 lbs. Grapefruit Box 
• #812: 8-10 lbs. Clementine Box 
• #823: Trio Mix Box 
• #874: Fresh Fruit Sampler 
• #875: Apple Sampler 
• #878: Apple & Pear Sampler

HOLIDAY GIFT SHIPPING WITH PeeJay’s Direct Delivery
Pee Jay’s Holiday Gift Shipping program is the perfect way to do your Holiday Shopping and support a good cause at the same time! Each gift box includes your personalized card.

To place an order please visit:
http://FreshFruitOrder.org/PortChester

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PURCHASED WITH A CREDIT CARD

All Holiday Gift Shipping* items can be shipped  
from the week before Thanksgiving until the  
third week of December.
*UPS shipping cost applies to each individually Holiday Gift Shipping item.

Item #2, 18-20 lbs
$32.00 20-44 Per Box

Item #8, 18-20 lbs.
$32.00 14-24 Per Box

Item #74  
$35.00 4 Apples, 4 Navel Oranges, 
4 Pears & 10-12 clementines

Item #78
$35.00 4 pieces of each variety

Navel Oranges
Medium to large size, some seeds, flavorful, 
peels and sections easily.

Red Grapefruit
Medium to large size, yellow peel with areas of pink to 
red blush. Segments have pink to reddish tinge.

Fresh Fruit Sampler
Red Delicious Apples, Navel Oranges, Anjou Pears & Clementines.

Apple & Pear Sampler
Red Delicious, Granny Smith, Anjou Pears & Red Anjou Pears.

 8”, 32oz., 0 grams Trans Fat, NEW UNCUT CHEESECAKES – slice your own serving size. Cheesecakes are made in a facility where products containing various nut items are created.

Plain Cheesecake Strawberry Cheesecake Triple Chocolate Cheesecake
Original New York 
Style Cheesecake.
Item #105
$20.00

Classic Strawberry 
Cheesecake.
Item #109
$20.00

Classic New York style  
Triple Chocolate Cheesecake.
Item #110
$20.00



Custom
er N

am
e, Address and Phone N

um
ber

PCH
S Band Annual Fruit Sale

To order online w
ith a credit card visit http://FreshFruitOrder.org/PortChester

CU
STOM

ER TALLY SH
EET

PRICE:

1.2.3.4.5.6.7.8.910.

11.

12.

13.

14

Student

N
am

e/Phone

Sheet  #  
 

of  #

If a Check is Offered, have it m
ade payable to:  

PCHS Band Association
Delivery Date: Decem

ber 2, 2023

TOTAL UNITS

TOTAL
UNITS

TOTAL
PAID

BALANCE
DUE

 
$32.00 

$32.00 
$35.00 

$35.00 
$20.00 

$20.00 
$20.00

Enter the custom
er order on this sheet. Total all colum

ns, transfer totals 
to the envelope and forward to the designated person for ordering.

2NAVEL
ORANGES

8GRAPEFRUIT
74FRUIT
SAMPLER

78APPLE/
PEAR

SAMPLER

TOTAL UNITS
TOTAL PAID

BALANCE
DUE

 
2 

8 
74 

78 
105 

109 
110

105PLAIN
CH. CAKE

109
STRAWBERRY

CH. CAKE

110TRIPLE
 CHOCOLATE

CH. CAKE


