

PCHS Band Annual Fruit Sale

To order online with a credit card visit http://FreshFruitOrder.org/PortChester

Navel Oranges

Medium to large size, some seeds, flavorful, peels and sections easily.

Item #2, 18-20 lbs \$32.00 20-44 Per Box



Red Grapefruit

Medium to large size, yellow peel with areas of pink to red blush. Segments have pink to reddish tinge.

Item #8, 18-20 lbs. **\$32.00** 14-24 Per Box



Fresh Fruit Sampler

Red Delicious Apples, Navel Oranges, Anjou Pears & Clementines.

Item #74

\$35.00 4 Apples, 4 Navel Oranges, 4 Pears & 10-12 clementines



Apple & Pear Sampler Red Delicious, Granny Smith, Anjou Pears & Red Anjou Pears.

Item #78

\$35.00 4 pieces of each variety



Plain Cheesecake



Original New York Style Cheesecake. Item #105 \$20.00

FRESH

Strawberry Cheesecake



Classic Strawberry Cheesecake. Item #109 \$20.00



Classic New York style Triple Chocolate Cheesecake. Item #110 \$20.00

8", 32oz., 0 grams Trans Fat, NEW UNCUT CHEESECAKES - slice your own serving size. Cheesecakes are made in a facility where products containing various nut items are created.

HOLIDAY GIFT SHIPPING WITH PeeJay's Direct Delivery

Pee Jay's Holiday Gift Shipping program is the perfect way to do your Holiday Shopping and support a good cause at the same time! Each gift box includes your personalized card.

The following items are only available for direct shipment through our Holiday Gift Shipping program.

- #810: 8-10 lbs. Navel Box
- #811: 8-10 lbs. Grapefruit Box
- #812: 8-10 lbs. Clementine Box
- #823: Trio Mix Box
- #874: Fresh Fruit Sampler
- #875: Apple Sampler
- #878: Apple & Pear Sampler

All Holiday Gift Shipping* items can be shipped from the week before Thanksgiving until the third week of December.

*UPS shipping cost applies to each individually Holiday Gift Shipping item.

To place an order please visit: http://FreshFruitOrder.org/PortChester

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PURCHASED WITH A CREDIT CARD



PCHS Band Annual Fruit Sale
To order online with a credit card visit http://FreshFruitOrder.org/PortChester

CUSTOMER TALLY SHEET

Name/Phone

Sheet # of #

If a Check is Offered, have it made payable to: PCHS Band Association Delivery Date: December 2, 2023	SIINN TVLOI	14	13.	12.	11.	10.	9	8.	7.	6.	5.	4.	3.	2.	1.	Customer Name, Address and Phone Number PRICE:	Enter the customer order on this sheet. Total all columns, transfer totals to the envelope and forward to the designated person for ordering.	olleet # UT #
	2															\$32.00	NAVEL ORANGES	
	8															\$32.00	8 Grapefruit	
	74															\$35.00	74 FRUIT SAMPLER	
	78															\$35.00	78 APPLE/ PEAR SAMPLER	
	105															\$20.00	105 PLAIN CH. CAKE	
	109															\$20.00	109 STRAWBERRY CH. CAKE	
	110															\$20.00	110 TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CH. CAKE	
	TOTAL UNITS																TOTAL	
	TOTAL PAID																TOTAL PAID	
	BALANCE DUE																BALANCE DUE	